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Floquat  FL  2750

Görünüş :

İyonik Karakter :

Yük Yoğunluğu :

Yaklaşık Dökme Yoğunluğu :

Ortalama Uçucu Olmayan Katı Miktarı (%) :

Brookfield Vizkozitesi(cps) :

pH :

Donma Noktası (°C) :

Depolama Sıcaklığı (°C) :

Depolama Ömrü (ay) *
*   When stored inside a building at a stable temperature between 5C° and 30C°.

 Sıvı

Katyonik

Çok Yüksek

1.12 -1.16

49-52

300-500

4-6

-3

0-35

24

Ambalaj

Plastik Bidon

Fıçı

I.B.C.

Diğer

25 kg

225 kg

1050 kg

İsteğe Bağlı

The data in this Technical Data Sheet is provided for information only. It is correct to the best of our knowledge, information and belief at the date of its publication. It does
not constitute a specification and no liability is assumed, nor freedom from any existing patents.
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